
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational
Unlimited 5 Shot 100 Yards

12/09/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.222 0.273 0.329 0.454 0.199DAN SUTTON32 0.2954

2 0.324 0.152 0.369 0.353 0.311GARY OCOCK49 0.3018

3 0.270 0.408 0.394 0.294 0.275CHUCK MILLER51 0.3282

4 0.544 0.267 0.228 0.238 0.487LESTER BRUNO48 0.3528

5 0.547 0.308 0.234 0.321 0.417JAMES COULTER46 0.3654

6 0.199 0.180 0.723 0.450 0.286JACK CHILDERS31 0.3676

7 0.334 0.561 0.369 0.469 0.273MARTY CHILDERS58 0.4012

8 0.511 0.608 0.238 0.433 0.327PAUL WEAVER35 0.4234

9 0.516 0.339 0.721 0.292 0.304BUD MUNDY52 0.4344

10 0.542 0.338 0.282 0.614 0.480MIKE SOSENKO38 0.4512

11 0.283 0.456 0.386 0.450 0.727CAMERON SNOW56 0.4604

12 0.547 0.501 0.295 0.360 0.661DAVE WOODWARD55 0.4728

13 0.516 0.492 0.561 0.454 0.364JOE STANOVICH36 0.4774

14 0.569 0.239 0.660 0.343 0.635DOUG RUBLE33 0.4892

15 0.616 0.463 0.719 0.338 0.358LOU MURDICA42 0.4988

16 0.250 0.357 0.974 0.605 0.373KEITH COTTRELL39 0.5118

17 0.734 0.271 0.424 0.529 0.658PAUL PAROSKY JR59 0.5232

18 1.544 0.212 0.282 0.294 0.335DANA ANDRUS50 0.5334

19 0.789 0.702 0.132 0.809 0.236DUKE ROVARINO34 0.5336

20 0.554 0.337 0.881 0.497 0.603JARROD HAHN60 0.5744

21 0.368 0.631 0.868 0.526 0.545PHILLIP PETERSON40 0.5876

22 1.610 0.194 0.535 0.922 0.485ISABELLA GONZALEZ44 0.7492

23 0.782 0.752 0.574 1.005 0.851HECTOR ELIAS JR47 0.7928

24 0.849 0.718 1.781 0.390 0.776JESSE RAMIREZ45 0.9028

25 0.615 0.774 0.853 0.799 1.593FRANK SMITH54 0.9268

26 0.381 1.998 0.577 1.107 0.812ANTHONY MURDICA41 0.9750

27 1.234 1.024 1.501 1.063 0.707SEAN THAKKAR37 1.1058

28 0.506 1.008 0.988 0.558 3.296RAFAEL MURDICA43 1.2712

34   ROVARINO, DUKE   0.132Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.199 0.152 0.132 0.238 0.199
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational
Unlimited 5 Shot 200 Yards

12/10/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.459 0.448 0.345 0.401 0.216CHUCK MILLER51 0.1869

2 0.554 0.360 0.222 0.462 0.378JAMES COULTER46 0.1976

3 0.661 0.374 0.454 0.359 0.284DUKE ROVARINO34 0.2132

4 0.262 0.567 0.374 0.521 0.463DOUG RUBLE33 0.2187

5 0.372 0.411 0.508 0.605 0.292GARY OCOCK49 0.2188

6 0.477 0.446 0.427 0.449 0.546DAN SUTTON32 0.2345

7 0.944 0.279 0.404 0.347 0.475ISABELLA GONZALEZ44 0.2449

8 0.590 0.348 0.490 0.633 0.503DANA ANDRUS50 0.2564

9 0.801 0.417 0.634 0.422 0.333MARTY CHILDERS58 0.2607

10 0.598 0.683 0.435 0.577 0.330LOU MURDICA42 0.2623

11 0.380 0.501 0.588 0.496 0.669RAFAEL MURDICA43 0.2634

12 0.592 0.486 0.445 0.333 0.793PAUL WEAVER35 0.2649

13 0.510 0.575 0.717 0.537 0.404MIKE SOSENKO38 0.2743

14 0.397 0.879 0.677 0.612 0.399LESTER BRUNO48 0.2964

15 0.897 0.490 0.535 0.596 0.464BUD MUNDY52 0.2982

16 0.562 0.569 0.338 0.568 0.946HECTOR ELIAS JR47 0.2983

17 0.551 0.546 0.722 0.491 0.705PAUL PAROSKY JR59 0.3015

18 0.794 0.380 0.837 0.713 0.553KEITH COTTRELL39 0.3277

19 0.773 0.543 1.106 0.448 0.445FRANK SMITH54 0.3315 T1

20 0.541 0.546 0.757 0.696 0.775PHILLIP PETERSON40 0.3315 T2

21 0.525 0.733 0.618 0.674 0.808DAVE WOODWARD55 0.3358

22 0.738 0.877 0.504 0.585 0.799JOE STANOVICH36 0.3503

23 0.794 0.656 0.932 0.624 0.840JESSE RAMIREZ45 0.3846

24 0.809 1.092 0.746 0.487 0.792CAMERON SNOW56 0.3926

25 0.622 0.623 2.458 0.663 0.446ANTHONY MURDICA41 0.4812

26 0.924 1.139 0.832 1.106 1.468SEAN THAKKAR37 0.5469

51   MILLER, CHUCK   0.216Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.262 0.279 0.222 0.333 0.216
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

12/09/2023 - 12/10/2023
Unl5-1 Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.3282 0.1869CHUCK MILLER 0.25761

0.3018 0.2188GARY OCOCK 0.26032

0.2954 0.2345DAN SUTTON 0.26503

0.3654 0.1976JAMES COULTER 0.28154

0.3528 0.2964LESTER BRUNO 0.32465

0.4012 0.2607MARTY CHILDERS 0.33096

0.4234 0.2649PAUL WEAVER 0.34417

0.4892 0.2187DOUG RUBLE 0.35398

0.4512 0.2743MIKE SOSENKO 0.36279

0.4344 0.2982BUD MUNDY 0.366310

0.5336 0.2132DUKE ROVARINO 0.373411

0.4988 0.2623LOU MURDICA 0.380612

0.5334 0.2564DANA ANDRUS 0.394913

0.4728 0.3358DAVE WOODWARD 0.404314

0.5232 0.3015PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.412315

0.4774 0.3503JOE STANOVICH 0.413916

0.5118 0.3277KEITH COTTRELL 0.419817

0.4604 0.3926CAMERON SNOW 0.426518

0.5876 0.3315PHILLIP PETERSON 0.459519

0.7492 0.2449ISABELLA GONZALEZ 0.497020

0.7928 0.2983HECTOR ELIAS JR 0.545521

0.9268 0.3315FRANK SMITH 0.629222

0.9028 0.3846JESSE RAMIREZ 0.643723

0.9750 0.4812ANTHONY MURDICA 0.728124

1.2712 0.2634RAFAEL MURDICA 0.767325

1.1058 0.5469SEAN THAKKAR 0.826426

Total Shooters 26
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational
Unlimited 5 Shot 100 Yards

12/09/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.261 0.160 0.309 0.326 0.153DAN SUTTON32 0.2418

2 0.194 0.163 0.435 0.357 0.245LESTER BRUNO48 0.2788

3 0.345 0.214 0.266 0.283 0.322DUKE ROVARINO34 0.2860

4 0.221 0.346 0.436 0.313 0.215DANA ANDRUS50 0.3062

5 0.470 0.279 0.371 0.306 0.158PAUL PAROSKY JR59 0.3168

6 0.328 0.451 0.308 0.217 0.289GARY OCOCK49 0.3186

7 0.224 0.259 0.283 0.526 0.367JAMES COULTER46 0.3318

8 0.404 0.222 0.451 0.350 0.262DOUG RUBLE33 0.3378 T1

9 0.247 0.319 0.374 0.257 0.492MARTY CHILDERS58 0.3378 T2

10 0.405 0.166 0.582 0.337 0.253PHILLIP PETERSON40 0.3486

11 0.289 0.389 0.376 0.395 0.338CHUCK MILLER51 0.3574

12 0.606 0.218 0.301 0.235 0.434PAUL WEAVER35 0.3588

13 0.318 0.713 0.467 0.251 0.209JACK CHILDERS31 0.3916

14 0.526 0.333 0.396 0.291 0.458JARROD HAHN60 0.4008

15 0.126 0.150 0.535 0.790 0.467MIKE SOSENKO38 0.4136

16 0.392 0.379 0.419 0.323 0.601KEITH COTTRELL39 0.4228

17 0.675 0.356 0.302 0.412 0.387DAVE WOODWARD55 0.4264

18 0.535 0.164 0.522 0.591 0.346RAFAEL MURDICA43 0.4316

19 0.433 0.338 0.464 0.473 0.484CAMERON SNOW56 0.4384

20 0.589 0.254 0.558 0.556 0.376ISABELLA GONZALEZ44 0.4666

21 0.268 0.655 0.317 0.620 0.498ANTHONY MURDICA41 0.4716

22 0.340 0.317 0.525 0.729 0.507BUD MUNDY52 0.4836

23 0.274 1.085 0.411 0.448 0.261JESSE RAMIREZ45 0.4958

24 0.588 0.263 0.495 0.553 0.596JOE STANOVICH36 0.4990

25 0.739 0.375 0.835 0.473 0.533FRANK SMITH54 0.5910

26 0.531 0.584 0.710 0.561 0.584LOU MURDICA42 0.5940

27 0.965 0.328 1.028 0.754 0.687SEAN THAKKAR37 0.7524

38   SOSENKO, MIKE   0.126Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.126 0.150 0.266 0.217 0.153
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational
Unlimited 5 Shot 200 Yards

12/10/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.719 0.398 0.694 0.412 0.386LESTER BRUNO48 0.2609

2 0.485 0.565 0.406 0.551 0.743JACK CHILDERS31 0.2750

3 1.098 0.435 0.964 0.356 0.685BUD MUNDY52 0.3538

4 1.134 0.609 0.624 0.522 0.729LOU MURDICA42 0.3618

5 0.913 0.864 0.601 0.822 0.605DAVE WOODWARD55 0.3805

6 1.165 0.570 0.247 0.859 1.045CAMERON SNOW56 0.3886

7 1.024 0.482 0.809 0.899 0.694CHUCK MILLER51 0.3908

8 1.035 0.763 0.594 0.294 1.442GARY OCOCK49 0.4128

9 1.492 0.672 0.327 0.791 0.909DAN SUTTON32 0.4191

10 1.485 0.640 0.717 0.974 0.624MIKE SOSENKO38 0.4440

11 2.347 0.616 0.756 0.419 0.542DANA ANDRUS50 0.4680

12 2.434 0.481 0.421 0.509 0.875DUKE ROVARINO34 0.4720

13 1.876 0.889 0.688 0.413 0.954MARTY CHILDERS58 0.4820

14 1.311 0.753 0.501 0.867 1.650JOE STANOVICH36 0.5082

15 2.122 0.471 0.756 0.737 1.077KEITH COTTRELL39 0.5163

16 2.051 0.451 1.332 1.426 0.738PHILLIP PETERSON40 0.5998

17 3.127 0.882 0.815 0.740 0.968PAUL WEAVER35 0.6532

18 1.207 2.211 1.925 0.683 0.638ISABELLA GONZALEZ44 0.6664

19 1.711 3.426 0.314 1.598 0.438DOUG RUBLE33 0.7487

20 2.756 0.865 1.799 1.718 0.703JESSE RAMIREZ45 0.7841

21 3.936 1.499 1.484 1.014 0.573FRANK SMITH54 0.8506

22 1.942 1.194 1.756 1.511 2.123HECTOR ELIAS JR47 0.8526

23 4.813 1.473 1.077 0.866 0.815PAUL PAROSKY JR59 0.9044

24 3.968 1.518 0.873 2.395 1.184ANTHONY MURDICA41 0.9938

25 7.695 0.839 0.931 1.455 0.630RAFAEL MURDICA43 1.1550

26 7.564 1.963 1.130 0.560 0.529JAMES COULTER46 1.1746

27 10.000 1.630 1.511 1.626 1.123SEAN THAKKAR37 1.5890

56   SNOW, CAMERON   0.247Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.485 0.398 0.247 0.294 0.386

Page 1 of 1Bughole Benchrest Scoring System



Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

12/09/2023 - 12/10/2023
Unl5-2 Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.2788 0.2609LESTER BRUNO 0.26991

0.2418 0.4191DAN SUTTON 0.33042

0.3916 0.2750JACK CHILDERS 0.33333

0.3186 0.4128GARY OCOCK 0.36574

0.3574 0.3908CHUCK MILLER 0.37415

0.2860 0.4720DUKE ROVARINO 0.37906

0.3062 0.4680DANA ANDRUS 0.38717

0.4264 0.3805DAVE WOODWARD 0.40358

0.3378 0.4820MARTY CHILDERS 0.40999

0.4384 0.3886CAMERON SNOW 0.413510

0.4836 0.3538BUD MUNDY 0.418711

0.4136 0.4440MIKE SOSENKO 0.428812

0.4228 0.5163KEITH COTTRELL 0.469613

0.3486 0.5998PHILLIP PETERSON 0.474214

0.5940 0.3618LOU MURDICA 0.477915

0.4990 0.5082JOE STANOVICH 0.503616

0.3588 0.6532PAUL WEAVER 0.506017

0.3378 0.7487DOUG RUBLE 0.543318

0.4666 0.6664ISABELLA GONZALEZ 0.566519

0.3168 0.9044PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.610620

0.4958 0.7841JESSE RAMIREZ 0.639921

0.5910 0.8506FRANK SMITH 0.720822

0.4716 0.9938ANTHONY MURDICA 0.732723

0.3318 1.1746JAMES COULTER 0.753224

0.4316 1.1550RAFAEL MURDICA 0.793325

0.7524 1.5890SEAN THAKKAR 1.170726

Total Shooters 26
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Region:  Southwest

ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS,  PHOENIX AZ

U5-100 U5-100 U5-200 U5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

2023 Unl5-Unl5 Invitational

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

12/09/2023 - 12/10/2023
Unl5-Unl5 Grand Aggregate - Sorted By Rank

0.3528 0.2788 0.2964 0.2609LESTER BRUNO 0.29721

0.2954 0.2418 0.2345 0.4191DAN SUTTON 0.29772

0.3018 0.3186 0.2188 0.4128GARY OCOCK 0.31303

0.3282 0.3574 0.1869 0.3908CHUCK MILLER 0.31584

0.4012 0.3378 0.2607 0.4820MARTY CHILDERS 0.37045

0.5336 0.2860 0.2132 0.4720DUKE ROVARINO 0.37626

0.5334 0.3062 0.2564 0.4680DANA ANDRUS 0.39107

0.4344 0.4836 0.2982 0.3538BUD MUNDY 0.39258

0.4512 0.4136 0.2743 0.4440MIKE SOSENKO 0.39589

0.4728 0.4264 0.3358 0.3805DAVE WOODWARD 0.403910

0.4604 0.4384 0.3926 0.3886CAMERON SNOW 0.420011

0.4234 0.3588 0.2649 0.6532PAUL WEAVER 0.425112

0.4988 0.5940 0.2623 0.3618LOU MURDICA 0.429213

0.5118 0.4228 0.3277 0.5163KEITH COTTRELL 0.444614

0.4892 0.3378 0.2187 0.7487DOUG RUBLE 0.448615

0.4774 0.4990 0.3503 0.5082JOE STANOVICH 0.458716

0.5876 0.3486 0.3315 0.5998PHILLIP PETERSON 0.466917

0.5232 0.3168 0.3015 0.9044PAUL PAROSKY JR 0.511518

0.3654 0.3318 0.1976 1.1746JAMES COULTER 0.517419

0.7492 0.4666 0.2449 0.6664ISABELLA GONZALEZ 0.531820

0.9028 0.4958 0.3846 0.7841JESSE RAMIREZ 0.641821

0.9268 0.5910 0.3315 0.8506FRANK SMITH 0.675022

0.9750 0.4716 0.4812 0.9938ANTHONY MURDICA 0.730423

1.2712 0.4316 0.2634 1.1550RAFAEL MURDICA 0.780324

1.1058 0.7524 0.5469 1.5890SEAN THAKKAR 0.998525

Total Shooters 25
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